KA710 - UNISEX FRENCH TERRY BERMUDA SHORTS

KA710 UNISEX FRENCH TERRY BERMUDA SHORTS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Waist Width (B)
Inseam (A)
Outseam (A)
Hip Width (C)

COLORS:

. Black . Navy

XS
20
32
25
44
46

Oxford Grey

4

20
35
25
45
49

20
38
26
46
52

7 KARIBAN
P ?.

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?
80% combed cotton / 20% polyester

(Oxford Grey: 76% combed cotton / 21% polyester / 3% viscose)

Low shrinkage French Terry
Large waistband with drawcord
2 front pockets

1 rear pocket with raw edges

Twin needle finishing at the hem

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N°® CQ1007/7, IFTH

Country Of Origin:
Pakistan, Bangladesh

QEE\K@

STANDARD
100

[E2024: p. 454
[E72023: p. 402

L XL 2XL 3XL
20 20 20 20
41 44 47 50
26 27 27 28
47 49 50 51
55 58 61 64

4XL
20
54
28
52
68
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